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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heliana Cuevas222
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.300 9.1759.475 37.300
1 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Stelli Chetcuti220
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.350 9.3509.225 37.075
5 2 5 2 2 

2 

Ellie Bergeron144
Rohnert Park

9.275 9.425 8.8509.275 36.825
2T 1 4 6 3 

3 

Ciara Dineen148
Rohnert Park

9.200 8.775 9.4509.300 36.725
4 6 2T 1 4 

4 

Delphine Eiger150
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.325 8.7009.300 36.325
8 3 2T 8 5 

5 

Jada Jackson157
Rohnert Park

9.275 8.750 8.7509.000 35.775
2T 7 8 7 6T

6T

Kylie Krisl234
Santa Rosa

9.100 8.325 9.1759.175 35.775
6T 10 6 4T 6T

6T

Zoe Antonich142
Rohnert Park

9.100 8.575 9.2008.650 35.525
6T 9 10 3 8 

8 

Danielle Stone165
Rohnert Park

8.900 8.650 8.6759.050 35.275
9 8 7 9 9 

9 

Genevieve Albor140
Rohnert Park

8.850 8.875 8.5008.850 35.075
10 5 9 10 10 

10 
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